
liegend frei 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Schwanebeck / Bodeganter Caroline Böhme 205,7 André Böhme 207,6 Jens Böhme 198,1 611,4

2. SG Schlanstedt 1 Monty Doerks 198,1 Bernd Grundmann 188,3 Norman Maier 199,0 585,4

3. SV Schwanebeck Kai Wiesel 201,8

liegend Auflage 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Schwanebeck / M150 Boom Daniela Nowak 201,1 Caroline Böhme 207,3 André Böhme 203,1 611,5

2. SV Schwanebeck / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle Christine Miede 196,0 Kai Wiesel 206,0 Stephan Lorenz 203,7 605,7

3. SG Schlanstedt 3 Dieter Hartung 196,3 Dirk Wendt 197,4 Nicole Doerks 197,5 591,2

4. SV Schwanebeck / Lumado Lukas Weihe 200,6 Martin Weihe 206,6 Doreen Hellmund 174,7 581,9

5. SV Eilenstedt 1 Steve Breiting 188,6 Robert Stadler 196,8 Daniel Resich 183,9 569,3

6. SV Eilenstedt 2 Carolin Schütze 179,3 Vanessa Stadler 187,7 Michael Lesch 171,5 538,5

stehend Auflage 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 René Tschentscher 194,3 Michael Kippe 199,9 André Böhme 206,0 600,2

2. SG Schlanstedt 2 Marcel Ulbrich 197,0 Manfred Groß 189,5 Erik Stienen 197,9 584,4

3. SB Osterwieck 1 Uwe Büttner 193,8 Karsten Großhennig 193,6 Manfred Büttner 184,8 572,2

4. SV Zilly 4 Ralf Märtens 178,5 Axel Buchold 153,6 Patrick Klinger 177,4 509,5

5. SV Zilly 1 Svenja Krosch 180,4 Nancy Buchold 106,8 Alizee Buchold 136,3 423,5

6. SV Zilly 2 Lothar Wasserthal 135,3 Frank Bolle 132,7 Werner Breier 146,8 414,8

7. SV Zilly 3 Klaus Dieter Franke 118,5 Nils Lotzmann 145,2 Tyron Meinke 130,8 394,5

liegend Auflage 20 Schuß

Amateure

Platz Verein

1. Team Jugendhausprojekt Marcus Miede 199,6 Martin Hein 177,0 Robert Siska 171,9 548,5

2. Team Schweinehof Daniela Wiesel 179,4 Nicole Bochaneck 163,8 Ulf Bochaneck 194,4 537,6

3. 3 Engel für Alexander Sarah Übelacker 177,6 Matthias Deutsch 177,4 Julian Heyer 181,3 536,3

4. Team Feldstraße Jörg Hanke 187,5 Denise Hanke 152,8 Kevin Kubisch 193,5 533,8

5. Schwanebecker Musikanten Moritz Heyer 185,1 Nanett Kniestädt 157,5 Thomas Hellmich 154,5 497,1

6. SV Blau-Weiß Schwanebeck Carsten Lampe 146,8 Sebastian Scholtysik 131,4 Daniel Enge 184,0 462,2

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Huypokal 2023
des Schützenverein von 1696 e.V. Schwanebeck

Ergebnisprotokoll

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3



Einzelwertung Schützen

mit freundlicher Unterstützung der NAMMO Schönebeck GmbH

Schütze Ringzahl
1. Martin Weihe SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 206,6

2. Kai Wiesel SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 206,0

3. Stephan Lorenz SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 203,7

4. Daniela Nowak SV Sch. / M150 Boom 201,1

5. Lukas Weihe SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 200,6

6. Michael Kippe SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 199,9

7. Norman Maier SG Schlanstedt 199,0

8. Monty Doerks SG Schlanstedt 198,1

9. Jens Böhme SV Schwanebeck/Bodeganter 198,1

10. Erik Stienen SG Schlanstedt 197,9

11. Nicole Doerks SG Schlanstedt 197,5

12. Dirk Wendt SG Schlanstedt 197,4

13. Marcel Ulbrich SG Schlanstedt 197,0

14. Robert Stadler SV Eilenstedt 196,8

15. Dieter Hartung SG Schlanstedt 196,3

16. Christine Miede SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 196,0

17. René Tschentscher SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 194,3

18. Uwe Büttner SB Osterwieck 193,8

19. Karsten Großhennig SB Osterwieck 193,6

20. Manfred Groß SG Schlanstedt 189,5

21. Steve Breiting SV Eilenstedt 188,6

22. Bernd Grundmann SG Schlanstedt 188,3

23. Vanessa Stadler SV Eilenstedt 187,7

24. Manfred Büttner SB Osterwieck 184,8

25. Daniel Resich SV Eilenstedt 183,9

26. Svenja Krosch SV Zilly 180,4

27. Carolin Schütze SV Eilenstedt 179,3

28. Ralf Märtens SV Zilly 178,5

29. Patrick Klinger SV Zilly 177,4

30. Doreen Hellmund SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 174,7

31. Michael Lesch SV Eilenstedt 171,5

32. Axel Buchold SV Zilly 153,6

33. Werner Breier SV Zilly 146,8

34. Nils Lotzmann SV Zilly 145,2

35. Alizee Buchold SV Zilly 136,3

36. Lothar Wasserthal SV Zilly 135,3

37. Frank Bolle SV Zilly 132,7

38. Tyron Meinke SV Zilly 130,8

39. Klaus Dieter Franke SV Zilly 118,5

40. Nancy Buchold SV Zilly 106,8

André Böhme SV Schwanebeck/Bodeganter 207,6 a.W.

Caroline Böhme SV Sch. / M150 Boom 207,3 a.W.

Verein



Einzelwertung Amateure
mit freundlicher Unterstützung der Avacon Netz GmbH

Schütze Ringzahl
1. Marcus Miede Team Jugendhausprojekt 199,6

2. Ulf Bochaneck Team Schweinehof 194,4

3. Kevin Kubisch Team Feldstrasse 193,5

4. Jörg Hanke Team Feldstrasse 187,5

5. Moritz Heyer Schwanebecker Musikanten 185,1

6. Daniel Enge SV Blau-Weiß Schwanebeck 184,0

7. Julian Heyer 3 Engel für Alexander 181,3

8. Daniela Wiesel Team Schweinehof 179,4

9. Sarah Übelacker 3 Engel für Alexander 177,6

10. Matthias Deutsch (Schnucki) 3 Engel für Alexander 177,4

11. Martin Hein Team Jugendhausprojekt 177,0

12. Robert Siska Team Jugendhausprojekt 171,9

13. Nicole Bochaneck Team Schweinehof 163,8

14. Nanett Kniestädt Schwanebecker Musikanten 157,5

15. Thomas Hellmich Schwanebecker Musikanten 154,5

16. Denise Hanke Team Feldstrasse 152,8

17. Carsten Lampe SV Blau-Weiß Schwanebeck 146,8

18. Sebastian Scholtysik SV Blau-Weiß Schwanebeck 131,4

Schwanebeck,den 06.Mai 2023 André Böhme

Schießsportleiter

Verein


